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AGENDA 
CHPDP/Advisory Council 

November 6, 2024 11:00am – 12:00pm 

Invitees: Alex Alonso, Joe Basile, Kasey Buckles, Anne Cook, Nick Green, Molly Hatfield, 
Joy Lark, Andrew Spreadborough, Johnathan Van Roekel 

 

Time Topic 

11:00 a.m. 
11:10 a.m. 
11:15 a.m. 
 
 
 
11:35 a.m. 
11:40 a.m. 
11:45 a.m. 
11: 55 a.m.  

• Welcome and Introductions 

• Program Summary – Status of awards and Quarterly Reporting Reminder  
• Program Updates 

o Rulemaking 
o Legislative concept 
o CPRG 

• HOMES/HEAR 
• Election of Council Chair 
• General Questions and Comments from Council Members  
• Public Comment 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


