



550 Capitol St. NE Salem, OR 97301 Phone: 503-378-4040 Toll Free: 1-800-221-8035

FAX: 503-373-7806 www.oregon.gov/energy

## **AGENDA**

## **CHPDP/Advisory Council**

November 6, 2024 11:00am - 12:00pm

**Invitees:** Alex Alonso, Joe Basile, Kasey Buckles, Anne Cook, Nick Green, Molly Hatfield, Joy Lark, Andrew Spreadborough, Johnathan Van Roekel

Time	Topic
11:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
11:10 a.m.	Program Summary – Status of awards and Quarterly Reporting Reminder
11:15 a.m.	<ul> <li>Program Updates         <ul> <li>Rulemaking</li> <li>Legislative concept</li> <li>CPRG</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
11:35 a.m. 11:40 a.m. 11:45 a.m. 11: 55 a.m.	<ul> <li>HOMES/HEAR</li> <li>Election of Council Chair</li> <li>General Questions and Comments from Council Members</li> <li>Public Comment</li> </ul>